ACQIIEVITT

DISTILLATI di FRUTTA
ALBICOCCA CAPOVILLA
CILIEGIE NONINO KIRSCH
PERE WILLIAMS NONINO
PERE WILLIAMS CAPOVILLA
PRUGNE CAPOVILLA
LIVA CHARDONNAY MASCHIO PRIMELUVE BIANCHE
LIVA MALVASIA NONINO lIE
LIVA Malvasia e Moscato POLI IACOPO LIVA VIVA
LIVA Moscato S.Mictele
LIVA PROSECCO,RIESLING MASCHIO PRIMELIVE BIANCHE
LVA SALIVIGNON NONINO UE
BIRRA CAPOVILLA
BAS ARMAGNAC
Chateau de MANIBAN vsor
DOMAINE D' ALIRENSAN
LABERDOLVE LES SABLES FALIVES 15 fors dage
DARTIGALONGLIE VsorP 1995 fors dage
SAMALENS vsor 8 VIELLE RELIQLIE
BRANDY
BODEGAS W.& H. X.O.gran digue dAlba solera g. reserve
CAPOVILLA
PEDRO DOMECQ CARLOS I
POLI IACOPO
VILLA ZARRI da vino trebbiano toscano e romagnolo

CHATEALI du BELIL
CHATEAU du BELIL
MORIN EXTRA
Christian DROUIN
Christian DROLIIN

DELAMAIN VESPER
FILLIOUX JEAN
FILLIOUX JEAN
FRANCOIS PEYROT X.O.

CALVADOS

AOC du PAYS DALIGE 8}/

AOC du PAYS DALIGE 2@/ reserve

VIELLX IVRY LA BATAILLE
AOC du PAYS DALIGE Tres pornme
AOC dis PAYS DALIGE Reserve des fiefs
COQ GRANDE CHAMPAGNE
COQ GRANDE CHAMPAGNE 1cru

NAPOLEON VIELL GRANDE CHAMPAGNE

gran fine champagne

Icru XO.

EURO
bicc.

900

900
1000
500
4,50
4,50
500
500

12,00

12,00

4,50
1000
11,00

1000
650
800

900



AGLIANICO del Vulture CANTINE DE NOTAIO
AGLIANICO del Vulture MARTINO
AMARONE CAPOVILLA
BAROLO CERETTO
BASSANO CAPOVILLA
BARBERA BERTA
CABERNET, MERLOT POLI IACOPO
CABERNET HOFSTATTER
CHARDONNAY DOMENIS
GEWIURTRAMINER NOVACELLA
GEWIURTRAMINER HOFSTATTER
MOSCATO Giallo CAPOVILLA
MOSCATO DOMENIS
PICOLIT grancru NONINO
PINOT NERO HOFSTATTER
RIBOLLA GIALLA grancru NONINO
SCHIOPPETTINO DOMENIS
SECOLO DOMENIS
SILVANER NOVACELLA
SOUVIGNON DOMENIS
STORICA NERA DOMENIS
VIN SANTO CAPEZZANA
VERDUZZO grancru NONINO
GRAPPE INVECCHIATE
AGLIANICO del Vulture CANTINE DE NOTAIO
AGLIANICO del Vulture CANTINE DE NOTAIO
AGLIANICO del Vulture MARTINO
AMARONE POLI IACOPO
BAROLO MICHELE CHIARLO
CABERNET, MERLOT POLI IACOPO
CHIANTI GEOGRAFICO
DICIOTTO LUNE MARZADRO
ELIST BERTA
Oltre il Di LIDIA BERTA 2019
MOSCATO Bric del Gaian BERTA
NEBBIOLO J3soli3 BERTA 2011
SASSICAIA POLI IACOPO
RISERVA 10 ANNI STORICA DOMENIS

GRAPPE BIANCHE

Nibbio

SARPA

La Firma

Clegpatra
Cerequio
SARPA RISERVA

cont. Di Radda

800
500
7,00

6,00
900
4,50
900
6,00

4,50
500
700
900

14,00
16,00
700



CARAIBI imp. Jerez Spagna
GUATEMALA
GLIYANA demerara
JAMAICA
MARTINIQUE agricolo
MARTINIQUIE agricolo
VENEZUELA
NICARAGUA

REPLIB. DOMENICANA
REPLIB. DOMENICANA
FILIPPINE

BOURBON KENTUCKY
BOURBON KENTUCKY
BOURBON TENNESSEE
JAPAN

IRISH WHISKEY
SCOTCH Highiland
SCOTCH Highiland
SCOTCH Highiland
SCOTCH Highiland
SCOTCH Highiland
SCOTCH Highiland Skye
SCOTCH Highiland nord
SCOTCH Highiland Orfney
SCOTCH Highiland Orfney
SCOTCH Highiland Speyside
SCOTCH Highiland Speyside
SCOTCH Highiland Speyside
SCOTCH Highiland Speyside
SCOTCH ISLAY

SCOTCH ISLAY

SCOTCH ISLAY

SCOTCH ISLAY

SCOTCH ISLAY

SCOTCH ISLAY

SCOTCH ISLAY

RUM

Williams&Humbert
ZACAPA

El Dorado

APPLETON ESTATE

J-Bally
JM.
PAMPERO
Flor de cana
BRUGAL
MATUSALEM

Don PAPA

WHISKY
JIM BEAM
WOODFORD
JACK DANIEL'S
Nikka
Bustfimills
DALMORE
GLEN GARIOCH
GLEN GARIOCH
OBAN
STRATHISLA
TALISKER
GLEN MORANGIE
Higliland Park
SCAPA
DALWHINNIE
GLEN GRANT
MACALLAN
William Grant
ARDBEG
CAOL IILA
CAOL IIA
CAOL IILA
DUCAN TAYLOR
LAGAVIUILIN

LAPHROAIG

5 Sherry e 5 P.X.
23a solera
15a special reserve
EXTRA
2002 millesime
X.0.
ANIVERSARIO
12a centenario
Exta Viejo
12a Gran Riserva
BLACK
RESERVE
Gentleman
Pure Malt Red
Black
cigar malt
Sa
15a
14a
2005
15a
12
2000
15a
5a
12a
Monkey Shoulder
10a
2000 cask strength
2004 Gordond&Macphail
12a
10 sherry cask

16a
10a

14,00
500
900
500
800
800

6,00
6,00
800

800

1000
1800
700
900
800
700
800
900
700
500
11,00
700
6,00
14,00
12,00

900
800
200



AMARETTO
AMARO
AMARO
AMARO
AMARO
AMARO
AMARO
AMARO
AMARO
AMARO
AMARO

COINTREAU

GRAN MARNIER

IRISH CREAM
LIMONCELLO
MARASCHINO
MIRTO
NOCINO
SAMBLICA

STREGA

VODKA Sweden
VODKA Russia

VODKA Englisfi

GIN

GIN

LIQUIORI

4 SARONNO
AVERNA
FERNET

JAGERMEISTER
LIUCANO
LIUCANO

MONTENEGRO
NONINO
PETRILS
UNICLIM

BERTA

BAILEYS
coopr

LIUXARDO

PADRE PEPPE
MOLINARI

ALBERTI
ABSOLUT
MOSKOVSKAYA

WilliamChase

GORDON'S

BOMBAY SAPPHINE

anniversario



